Date
12/10
12/14
12/16
12/18
12/21
12/23

1/5
1/8

1/11

1/13

1/15

1/19

1/22

1/25

1/28

2/2

Date
12/10
12/16
12/18
12/21
12/23

1/5
1/8

1/11

1/13

1/15

1/19

1/22

1/25

1/28

2/2
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BASKETBALL (B) FRESHMEN JV
Opponent
Ephrata
Lebanon
Elizabethtown
Warwick
Manheim Township
McCaskey
Hempfield
Cedar Crest
Solanco
Garden Spot
Conestoga Valley
Warwick
Manheim Township
McCaskey
Hempfield
Cedar Crest
BASKETBALL (B) 7TH GRADE
Opponent
Ephrata
Ephrata
Warwick
Manheim Township
Lampeter-Strasburg
Hempfield
Cedar Crest
Lampeter-Strasburg - East Gym
Garden Spot
Cocalico
Warwcik
Manheim Township
Manheim Central - East Gym
Hempfield
Cedar Crest

PENN MANOR COMETS
Freshmen JV/7th Grade

Time
4:00PM
5:00pm
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

Time
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
3:45PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM

BASKETBALL (G) FRESHMEN JV

Date H/A Opponent Time
12/11 A Ephrata 4:00PM
12/14 H Lebanon 5:00PM
12/16 A Elizabethtown 5:00PM
12/18 A Warwick 4:00PM
12/21 H Manheim Township 4:00PM
12/23 H McCaskey 5:00PM
1/5 A Hempfield 4:00PM
1/8 H Cedar Crest 4:00PM
1/11 H Solanco 5:00PM
1/13 A Garden Spot 5:00PM
1/15 H Conestoga Valley 5:00PM
1/19 H Warwick 4:00PM
1/22 A Manheim Township 4:00PM
1/25 A McCaskey 4:00PM
1/28 H Hempfield - West Gym  4:00PM
2/2 A Cedar Crest 4:00PM

PENN MANOR HIGH SCHOOL
WINTER SPORTS SCHEDULE

Athletic Director - Jeff Roth
Athletic Secretary - Cindy Bachman

BASKETBALL (G) 7TH GRADE

Date H/A Opponent Time
12/11 A Ephrata 5:00PM
12/16 A Ephrata 5:00PM
12/18 A Warwcik 5:00PM
12/21 H Manheim Township 5:00PM
12/23 H Garden Spot - East Gym  4:00PM
1/5 A Hempfield 5:00PM
1/8 H Cedar Crest 5:00PM
1/13 A Garden Spot 4:00PM
1/15 A Cocalico 3:45PM
1/19 H Warwick 5:00PM
1/22 A Manheim Township 5:00PM
1/25 A Manheim Central 4:00PM
1/28 H Hempfield - West Gym  5:00PM
2/2 A Cedar Crest 5:00PM

BOYS JH BASKETBALL
HOME GAMES ARE PLAYED IN THE
HS WEST GYM UNLESS INDICATED

DIFFERENTLY ON SCHEDULE

GIRLS JH BASKETBALL
HOME GAMES ARE PLAYED AT
MANOR MIDDLE UNLESS INDICATED
DIFFERENTLY ON SCHEDULE

The East Gym & West Gym are
Both Located at the High School




